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The Xcel Energy Small Business Energy Solutions and Commercial Streamlined Assessment Programs conduct 
training and outreach to contractors who can assist you in completing equipment upgrades recommended at the 
time of your on-site assessment. Please work with your assigned energy advisor and forward your assessment 
report to one or more of the following trade partners to obtain project bids specific to your facility. 

Directory
Please note: This list does not constitute an endorsement of these providers, nor does it certify or guarantee their work. 
Small Business Energy Solutions and Commercial Streamlined Assessment premium trade partners are not employees 
or agents of Xcel Energy. All rebate- eligible projects are subject to the program rules and requirements identified on the 
program rebate application. Trade partners listed have been educated on program processes and offerings but have not 
been vetted based on any insurance requirements.

AAA Trading 
8070 East 152nd Avenue  
Thornton, CO 80602 
Dick Hedges 
dhedges-aaatrading@hotmail.com 
303-519-5139 

Bolder Energy Engineers 
1320 Pearl Street 
Suite 240 
Boulder, CO 80219 
Steven Morgan 
Steve@bolderee.com
720-500-7009 ext 1 
www.bolderee.com

Brrr Refrigeration and Design, Inc.
5165 Peoria St.
Denver, CO 80239
Mark Bennett
mcb@brrr.cc
303-750-2777

Brug Electric, Inc
16015 W. 4th Ave., #5
Golden, CO 80401
John Brug
brug.electric.inc@gmail.com
720-495-8073

Colorado Controls
2649 East Mulberry, Unit #10
Fort Collins, CO 80524
Titus Hultgren
titush@colorado-controls.com
970-893-1780
www.colorado-controls.com

Conserve-A-Watt Lighting
720 Vallejo Street 
Denver, CO 80204 
Sarah Hanus 
sarah@cawlighting.com 
303-629-0066 
www.cawlighting.com 

Energy Solutions Unlimited
1326 Sherman Drive
Longmont, CO 80501
Tea Yim / Jordan Swartz
sales@esultd.com
805-807-9125
www.esultd.com

Energyware LLC
755 19th Avenue, Suite #337
Denver, CO 80203
Shawn Harrel
sharrel@energywarellc.com
913-626-1971
www.energywarellc.com

Facility Solutions Group (FSG) 
555 West 48 Avenue 
Suite A 
Denver, CO 80216 
Scott Davis 
Scott.Davis@fsgi.com 
303-820-2220 
www.fsgi.com
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Iconergy, Ltd. 
1905 Sherman St., #1400
Denver, CO 80203
Maria Agazio 
Magazio@iconergyco.com
Doug Hargrave 
dhargrave@iconergyco.com 
303-898-6534
https://iconergyco.com/

LED Supply, Co.
12340 W. Cedar Ave.
Lakewood, CO 80228
Joe Beimford
joe@ledsupplyco.com
877-595-4769
https://ledsupplyco.com/

MAC Electric & Lighting
1208 Poplar Street
Johnstown, CO 80534
Michelle McLaughlin
mmac@macelectricco.com
970-214-6371
www.macelectricco.com

Next Step Energy Solutions
621 Southpark Drive 
Littleton, CO 80120 
Will Rogan 
will@nextstepenergysolutions.com 
303-590-8532 
www.nextstepenergysolutions.com 

Nuova Luce 
1793 W Kettle Avenue 
Littleton, CO 80120 
Michael Bryant 
mike@nluce.com 
720-323-9330
www.nluce.com

Orange Energizing Solutions
5727 Bueno Dr., Unit B
Fort Collins, CO 80525
Guy Bloch
guyb@oesolutions.net
845-500-2938
https://oesolutions.net/

Peak Building Services 
PO Box 4222 
Avon, CO 81620 
Tony Huggins 
tony@peak-services.com 
970-406-8452 
www.peak-services.com 

Progressive Energy Solutions 
4155 E Jewell Avenue, #225 
Denver, CO 80222 
Randy Dust 
rdust@progressiveenergysolutions.com 
303-916-6433 
www.progressiveenergysolutions.com 

REXEL USA 
425 Quivas Street 
Denver, CO 80204 
Jessica Mathis 
jessica.mathis@rexelusa.com 
970-250-1687
www.rexelusa.com

Rocky Mountain Efficiency Group, LLC
11958 Broken Arrow Drive
Conifer, CO 80433
Scott Milne
scottm@rmefficiency.com
303-845-0804
www.rmefficiency.com

Switch-It-Up LED 
145 Yuma Street 
Denver, CO 80223 
Mike Bellemare 
mike@switchitupled.com 
719-313-2214 
www.switchitupled.com 

Turnkey LED 
PO Box 902 
Littleton, CO 80160 
Dan Manning 
dan@turnkeyefficiency.com 
303-999-5108 
www.turnkeyefficiency.com 

Vootu 
PO Box 85 
Delta, CO 81416 
Jason Beecham 
j.beecham@vootu.com 
970-596-3123 
www.vootu.com

Voss Lighting 
6547 South Racine Circle 
Unit 100 
Centennial, CO 80111 
Daniel Lowe 
Daniel.Lowe@vosslighting.com 
303-579-4549
www.vosslighting.com
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Services provided

LIGHTING HVAC REFRIGERATION
MOTORS, PUMPS,  

AND DRIVES
COMPRESSED 

AIR
BUILDING 

CONTROLS

AAA Trading* 4

Bolder EnergyEngineers 4 4 4 4 4 4

Brrr Refrigeration and Design, Inc. 4

Brug Electric, Inc. 4

Colorado Controls 4 4 4 4

Conserve-A-Watt Lighting* 4

Energy Solutions Unlimited 4

Energyware LLC 4 4

Facility Solutions Group (FSG)* 4

Iconergy, Ltd. 4 4 4 4 4 4

LED Supply Co.* 4

MAC Electric & Lighting 4 4 4

Next Step Energy Solutions* 4

Nuova Luce* 4

Orange Energizing Solutions 4 4

Peak Building Services* 4 4 4

Progressive Energy Solutions* 4

Rexel USA* 4 4

Rocky Mountain Efficiency Group, LLC 4 4 4 4 4 4

Switch-it-Up LED* 4

Turnkey LED 4

Vootu 4 4 4 4 4

Voss Lighting* 4

 *Midstream lighting distributor (Instant Rebate at Point of Sale)

Areas/Counties served

DENVER
METRO**

CLEAR CREEK/
SUMMIT

WELD/
LARIMER

GARFIELD/
MESA

PITKIN/EAGLE
TELLER/ 
EL PASO

PARK

AAA Trading 4 4

Bolder EnergyEngineers 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Brrr Refrigeration and Design, Inc. 4 4

Brug Electric, Inc. 4

Colorado Controls 4 4

Conserve-A-Watt Lighting 4 4 4 4

Energy Solutions Unlimited 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Energyware LLC 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Iconergy, Ltd. 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

LED Supply Co. 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

MAC Electric & Lighting 4 4

National Energy Technologies 4 4

Next Step Energy Solutions 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Nuova Luce 4 4 4 4 4

Orange Energizing Solutions 4 4 4

Peak Building Services 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Progressive Energy Solutions 4 4 4 4 4 4

Rexel USA 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Rocky Mountain Efficiency Group, LLC 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Switch-it-Up LED 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Turnkey LED 4 4 4 4 4 4

Vootu 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

Voss Lighting 4 4 4 4 4 4 4

**Denver Metro includes: Adams, Arapahoe, Boulder, Boomfield, Denver, Douglas, and Jefferson counties.

http://xcelenergy.com

